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Summer Race Series 4 Gorham

» August 13, 2022
€ o# Expert (Open)

9.75 miles, winner: 53:55 - 10.84 mph

Pos Bib Name

81

87
77
83
79

TMoabhwnN P

CLARK, Justin

BYRNE, Brian
GRIGGS, Derek
IRISH, Mason
WELCH, Parker

Team

City

State 9 Racing Ashland

Pro Tune Jackson
Recycled Sports Seabrook
Pro Tune Fryeburg
BMB/Coos BERLIN

76 DONESKI, James State 9 Racing Hopkinton

State Category Age Gender Time Gap

NH  Expert Senior Men 19-39 27 Men 53:55.05

NH  Expert Master Men 49+ 53 Men 57:31.00 3'35.95"
NH  Expert Veteran Men 39-49 48 Men 1:01:20.15 7'25.10"
NH  Expert Master Men 49+ 63 Men 1:08:10.20 14'15.14"
ME Expert Veteran Men 39-49 47 Men 1:08:52.38 14'57.32"
NH  Expert SuperJunior Boys U19 16 Men
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mph Lap 1

10.84 53:55.05
10.17 57:31.00
9.53 1:01:20.15
8.58 1:08:10.20
8.49 1:08:52.38
9.99 58:30.39
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- Summer Race Series 4 Gorham
. August 13, 2022
€ o# Expert SuperJunior Boys under 19 (Men)

I N
Pos Bib Name Team City State Category Age Gender Time Gap mph Lap 1
DNF 79 WELCH, Parker BMB/Coos BERLIN NH Expert SuperJunior Boys U19 16 Men 9.99 58:30.39
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L Summer Race Series 4 Gorham
. August 13, 2022
€ o# Expert Senior Men 19-39 (Men)

A 9.75 miles, winner: 53:55 - 10.84 mph
Pos Bib Name Team City State Category Age Gender Time Gap mph Lap1
1 81 CLARK, Justin State 9 Racing Ashland NH Expert Senior Men 19-39 27 Men 53:55.05 10.84 53:55.05
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L Summer Race Series 4 Gorham
. August 13, 2022
- £ o# Expert Veteran Men 39-49 (Men)

'Y 9.75 miles, winner: 1:01:20 - 9.53 mph
Pos Bib Name Team City State Category Age Gender Time Gap mph Lap 1
1 87 BYRNE, Brian Pro Tune Jackson NH Expert Veteran Men 39-49 48 Men 1:01:20.15 9.53 1:01:20.15

2 83 IRISH, Mason Pro Tune Fryeburg ME Expert Veteran Men 39-49 47 Men 1:08:52.38 7'32.22" 8.49 1:08:52.38
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L Summer Race Series 4 Gorham
. August 13, 2022
- € o# Expert Master Men 49+ (Men)

A 9.75 miles, winner: 57:31 - 10.17 mph
Pos Bib Name Team City State Category Age Gender Time Gap mph Lap 1l
1 76 DONESKI, James State 9 Racing Hopkinton NH  Expert Master Men 49+ 53 Men 57:31.00 10.17 57:31.00

2 77 GRIGGS, Derek Recycled Sports Seabrook NH  Expert Master Men 49+ 63 Men 1:08:10.20 10'39.19" 8.58 1:08:10.20
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Pos Bib
1 40
2 30
3 44
4 28
5 33
6 36
7 38
8 35
9 39
10 32
11 43
12 41
13 29
14 37
15 45
16 27
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Summer Race Series 4 Gorham

» August 13, 2022
€ o# Sport (Open)

9.75 miles, winner: 1:05:19 - 8.95 mph

Name
FITCH, Jon
BRETON, Levi

FITHIAN, Chris

ORSINO, Joe
BRETON, Dan

ANZALDI, John

SCHULZ, Ken
YALE, Shawn

MASKILL, Jonah
BROCHU, Aubrie

DUFFY, Lizzy
DUFFY, Mike

SCOUTEN, Kyle
MORRELL, Chris
NADEAU, Melissa

OGREN, Jeff

Team
Independent

Pro Tune
independent
Pro Tune
Independent
Pro Tune

Barker Mountain Bikes

Pro Tune

City

Lyme
Glen
Glen
Lyme
Jackson
Granby

Berlin

Jackson
Jackson
Strafford

Kearsage

State Category

NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
CT
ME

NH
NH
NH
NH

NH

Team North Conway North\East North Conway NH

Sport Senior Men 19-39
Sport SuperJunior Boys U19
Sport Veteran Men 39-49
Sport Master Men 49+

Sport Veteran Men 39-49
Sport Master Men 49+

Sport Veteran Men 39-49
Sport Master Men 49+

Sport Senior Men 19-39
Sport SuperJunior Girls U19
Sport Senior Women 19-39
Sport Master Men 49+

Sport Senior Men 19-39
Sport Veteran Men 39-49
Sport Veteran Women 39-49
Sport Master Men 49+
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27
14
44
57
48
58
45
40
24
14
26
60
35
45
48
50

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men

Age Gender Time

1:05:18.64
1:06:20.20
1.07:15.57
1:09:52.58
1:10:00.35
1:13:06.37
1:13:27.22
1:14:18.57
1:16:28.16
1:19:41.41
1:22:18.67
1:22:19.91
1:28:16.16
1:29:28.11
1:30:36.30
1:30:37.09

Gap

1'01.57"
1'56.94"
4'33.94"
4'41.71"
7'47.73"
8'08.58"
8'59.93"
11'09.52"
14'22.78"
17'00.03"
17'01.27"
22'57.53"
24'09.47"
25'17.67"
25'18.46"

mph
8.95
8.81
8.69
8.37
8.35
8.00
7.96
7.87
7.65
7.34
7.10
7.10
6.62
6.54
6.45
6.45

Lap 1

1:05:18.64
1:06:20.20
1:07:15.57
1:09:52.58
1:10:00.35
1:13:06.37
1:13:27.22
1:14:18.57
1:16:28.16
1:19:41.41
1:22:18.67
1:22:19.91
1:28:16.16
1:29:28.11
1:30:36.30
1:30:37.09
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- Summer Race Series 4 Gorham
. August 13, 2022
€ o# Sport SuperJunior Boys under 19 (Men)

'Y 9.75 miles, winner: 1:06:20 - 8.81 mph
Pos Bib Name Team City State Category Age Gender Time Gap mph Lap 1
1 30 BRETON, Levi Independent Lyme NH  Sport SuperJunior Boys U19 14 Men 1:06:20.20 8.81 1:06:20.20

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmagrsoftware)  2022/08/15 22:17:16 Page1/1



sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware

- Summer Race Series 4 Gorham
. August 13, 2022
€ o# Sport SuperJunior Girls under 19 (Women)

'Y 9.75 miles, winner: 1:19:41 - 7.34 mph
Pos Bib Name Team City State Category Age Gender Time Gap mph Lap 1
1 32 BROCHU, Aubrie Barker Mountain Bikes Berlin NH  Sport SuperJunior Girls U19 14 Women 1:19:41.41 7.34 1:19:41.41
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L Summer Race Series 4 Gorham
. August 13, 2022
€ o# Sport Senior Men 19-39 (Men)

'Y 9.75 miles, winner: 1:05:19 - 8.95 mph

Pos Bib Name Team City State Category Age Gender Time Gap mph Lap 1
1 40 FITCH, Jon Sport Senior Men 19-39 27 Men 1:05:18.64 8.95 1:05:18.64
2 39 MASKILL, Jonah Sport Senior Men 19-39 24 Men 1:16:28.16 11'09.52" 7.65 1:16:28.16
3 29 SCOUTEN, Kyle Strafford NH  Sport Senior Men 19-39 35 Men 1:28:16.16 22'57.53" 6.62 1:28:16.16
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L Summer Race Series 4 Gorham
. August 13, 2022
€ o# Sport Senior Women 19-39 (Women)

'Y 9.75 miles, winner: 1:22:19 - 7.10 mph
Pos Bib Name Team City State Category Age Gender Time Gap mph Lap 1
1 43 DUFFY, Lizzy Jackson NH  Sport Senior Women 19-39 26 Women 1:22:18.67 7.10 1:22:18.67
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L Summer Race Series 4 Gorham

August 13, 2022

T _# Sport Veteran Men 39-49 (Men)

'Y 9.75 miles, winner: 1:07:16 - 8.69 mph
Pos Bib Name Team City State Category
1 44 FITHIAN, Chris Glen NH  Sport Veteran Men 39-49

2 33 BRETON, Dan independent Lyme NH
3 38 SCHULZ, Ken Independent Granby CT
4 37 MORRELL, Chris
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Sport Veteran Men 39-49
Sport Veteran Men 39-49
Sport Veteran Men 39-49
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Age Gender Time

44 Men
48 Men
45 Men
45 Men

1:07:15.57
1:10:00.35
1:13:27.22
1:29:28.11

Gap mph Lap 1
8.69 1:07:15.57
2'44.77" 8.35 1:10:00.35
6'11.64" 7.96 1:13:27.22
22'12.53" 6.54 1:29:28.11
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L Summer Race Series 4 Gorham
. August 13, 2022
€ o# Sport Veteran Women 39-49 (Women)

A 9.75 miles, winner: 1:30:36 - 6.45 mph
Pos Bib Name Team City State Category Age Gender Time Gap mph Lap 1
1 45 NADEAU, Melissa Pro Tune Kearsage NH Sport Veteran Women 39-49 48 Women 1:30:36.30 6.45 1:30:36.30
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L Summer Race Series 4 Gorham

August 13, 2022

Tc v~ Sport Master Men 49+ (Men)
A 9.75 miles, winner: 1:09:53 - 8.37 mph

State Category

Pos Bib Name Team City
1 28 ORSINO, Joe Pro Tune Glen NH
2 36 ANZALDI, John Pro Tune Jackson NH
3 35 YALE, Shawn Pro Tune ME
4 41 DUFFY, Mike Jackson NH
5 27 OGREN, Jeff = Team North Conway North\East North Conway NH
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Sport Master Men 49+
Sport Master Men 49+
Sport Master Men 49+
Sport Master Men 49+
Sport Master Men 49+
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Age Gender Time Gap mph
57 Men 1:09:52.58 8.37
58 Men 1:13:06.37 3'13.79" 8.00
40 Men 1:14:18.57 4'25.99" 7.87
60 Men 1:22:19.91 12'27.33" 7.10
50 Men 1:30:37.09 20'44.52" 6.45

Lap 1

1:09:52.58
1:13:06.37
1:14:18.57
1:22:19.91
1:30:37.09
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